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14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
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31

Junco Partner

The Shape I'm In

Everything Is Broken

Down To Seeds And Stems Again
We Can't Have Nice Things
Oil In My Lamp

Cash On The Barrel Head

If You've Got The Money
Bottom Dollar

Greenbacks

Busted

Help The Poor

Money (That's What I Want)
Blue Money

Money Talks

Price To Pay

I Got Nothin'

Waitin' in Your Welfare Line

How Do You Spell Love?

Nobody Knows You When You're Dow...

Shake Your Money Maker
Shakedown Street

Money, Money, Money

Loan Me a Dime

8Brother, Can You Spare a Dime?
Pennies From Heaven

Big Spender

Viva Las Vegas

Take The Money And Run

Last Two Dollars

It's Money That Matters

Time
2:45
4:04
3:15
4:00
3:22
2:02
244
2:07
2:57
2:52
2:12
5:06
4:29
3:49
4:20
2:51
322
2:23
3:54
3:55
2:28
5:00
3:26

13:05
312
318
2:07
4:52
321
519
403

May 3 2014 Random Routes

38 songs, 2.4 hours, 764.6 MB

Album

The Cld Master Painter [Disc 2]
Stage Fright

Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2
Seeds And Sterns

1Like To Keep Myself In Pain

Hand-Picked

Essential 3.0

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C...

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C...

Riding With The King

The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille...

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc...

Last Exit to Happyland

The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1

Unplugged [Deluxe]

The Arista Years [Disc 1]

Common Bond

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospect...
Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950...

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Se...

Singles Collection

Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do...

wind On The Water
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Band

Bob Dylan

Bill Kirchen & Too Much Fun
Kelly Hogan

Byrds

The Louvin Brothers

Willie Nelson

Billy Joe Shaver

Ray Charles

Ray Charles

B.B. King & Eric Clapton
lerry Lee Lewis

Van Morrison

J) Cale

Lucinda Williams

Gurf Morlix

Buck Owens

Fabulous Thunderbirds
Eric Clapton

Paul Butterfield Blues Band
Grateful Dead

Mark Rivera

Boz Scaggs

Bing Crosby

Billie Holiday With Teddy Wilson & His...
Peggy Lee

Shawn Colvin

Crosby & Nash

Johnnie Taylor

Randy Newman



Jit

32

33

35
36
37
38
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Name

Money Changes Everything
Moulty

Get Down On Your Knees and Pray
Like A Rolling Stone [Instrumental]
Mcajo Hannah

Keep On Smilin’

Singalong Junk

Time
5:.07
2:35
3:04
6:35
3:38
6:03

2:38

Album

Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The...

From His Head To His Heart To His Ha...

The Devil You Know
The Devif You Know

McCartney (Remastered 2011) - CD1
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Artist

Cindy Lauper
The Barbarians
Bill Monroe
Bob Dylan
Tommy Castro & The Painkillers feat....
Tommy Castro & The Painkillers feat....

Paui McCartney



