	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	The Shape I'm In	4:04	Stage Fright	The Band
3	Everything Is Broken	3:15	Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2	Bob Dylan
4	Down To Seeds And Stems Again	4:00	Seeds And Stems	Bill Kirchen & Too Much Fun
5	We Can't Have Nice Things	3:22	I Like To Keep Myself In Pain	Kelly Hogan
6	Oil In My Lamp	2:02		Byrds
7	Cash On The Barrel Head	2:44	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
8	If You've Got The Money	2:07	Essential 3.0	Willie Nelson
9	Bottom Dollar	2:57		Billy Joe Shaver
10	Greenbacks	2:52	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C	Ray Charles
11	Busted	2:12	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C	Ray Charles
12	Help The Poor	5:06	Riding With The King	B.B. King & Eric Clapton
13	Money (That's What I Want)	4:29	The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille	Jerry Lee Lewis
14	Blue Money	3:49		Van Morrison
15	Money Talks	4:20		JJ Cale
16	Price To Pay	2:51	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc	Lucinda Williams
17	I Got Nothin'	3:22	Last Exit to Happyland	Gurf Morlix
18	Waitin' in Your Welfare Line	2:23	The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1	Buck Owens
19	How Do You Spell Love?	3:54		Fabulous Thunderbirds
20	Nobody Knows You When You're Dow	3:55	Unplugged [Deluxe]	Eric Clapton
21	Shake Your Money Maker	2:28		Paul Butterfield Blues Band
22	Shakedown Street	5:00	The Arista Years [Disc 1]	Grateful Dead
23	Money, Money	3:26	Common Bond	Mark Rivera
24	Loan Me a Dime	13:05	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospect	Boz Scaggs
25	Brother, Can You Spare a Dime?	3:12	Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950	Bing Crosby
26	Pennies From Heaven	3:18	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Se	Billie Holiday With Teddy Wilson & His
27	Big Spender	2:07	Singles Collection	Peggy Lee
28	Viva Las Vegas	4:52	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	Shawn Colvin
29	Take The Money And Run	3:21	Wind On The Water	Crosby & Nash
30	Last Two Dollars	5:19		Johnnie Taylor
31	It's Money That Matters	4:03		Randy Newman



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Money Changes Everything	5:07		Cindy Lauper
33	Moulty	2:35	Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The	The Barbarians
34	Get Down On Your Knees and Pray	3:04		Bill Monroe
35	Like A Rolling Stone [Instrumental]	6:35	From His Head To His Heart To His Ha	Bob Dylan
36	Mojo Hannah	3:38	The Devil You Know	Tommy Castro & The Painkillers feat
37	Keep On Smilin'	6:03	The Devil You Know	Tommy Castro & The Painkillers feat
38	Singalong Junk	2:38	McCartney (Remastered 2011) - CD1	Paul McCartney